
Removal Vehicle

Traditional MMFH 
Hearse

Limousine

MMFH Horse 
Drawn Hearse or 
Military-Style 
Caisson

Motorcycle 
Hearse

Each additional 
25 miles or any 
part therein

$575

$575

$675
$195

$1,200

$1,750

$295

$725

$85

and staff to transport the deceased up to 30 miles
(to MMFH, to a local cemetery, or to any other destination) 

up to 30 miles

up to 30 miles and 3 hours
Additional use of limousine per hour

On Michigan Memorial Property (non-MMFH service)

Off Michigan Memorial Property (limit of three miles)

(applies to Removal Vehicle, MMFH Hearse, Limousine, 
or Motorcycle Hearse)

On Michigan Memorial Property (services by MMFH)

Services by other than MMFH

TRANSPORTATION AND VEHICLES       (VARIES BY VEHICLE, SEE BELOW)

Transportation Type

Starts at:

Starts at:

NOTES

AT MICHIGAN MEMORIAL PARK

Michigan Memorial Funeral Home, Inc.

30895 W. HURON RIVER DR. FLAT ROCK, MI 48134734-783-2646

Revised 03.19.24www.MiMemorial.com

Michigan Memorial Funeral Home, Inc. WWW.MIMEMORIAL.COM

Transportation & Vehicle Costs


